
DATE OPENING TIMES

Northgate Arena Christleton Sports Centre Malpas Sports Centre

Sun 20 December 2015 8.00am - 10.30pm 9.00am - 10.00pm Closed

Mon 21 December 2015 6.30am - 10.30pm 7.00am - 10.00pm Closed

Tue 22 December 2015 6.30am - 10:30pm 7.00am - 10.00pm Closed

Wed 23 December 2015 6.30am - 10.30pm 7.00am - 10.00pm Closed

Thu 24 December 2015 6.30am - 1.00pm Closed Closed

Fri 25 December 2015 Closed

Sat 26 December 2015 Closed

Sun 27 December 2015 8.00am - 4.00pm 9.00am - 5.00pm Closed

Mon 28 December 2015 6.30am - 7.00pm 7.00am - 8.00pm Closed

Tue 29 December 2015 6.30am - 7.00pm 7.00am - 8.00pm Closed

Wed 30 December 2015 6.30am - 7.00pm 7.00am - 8.00pm Closed

Thu 31 Decenber 2015 6.30am - 1.00pm Closed Closed

Fri 1 January 2016 Closed

Sat 2 January 2016 8.00am - 10.30pm 9.00am - 5.00pm 9.00am - 12.30pm


